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2025 Cross Country 
#WeAreShepherd 

 
Friday, August 15, 2025 Practice Starts  TBD 

Friday, August 29, 2025 Livingston (HS Only) Away 10:00am 

Friday, September 5, 2025 Hardin Away 10:00am 

Saturday, September 13, 2025 Red Lodge Away 10:00am 

Tuesday, September 16, 2025  Lake Hills Home 10:00am 

Thursday, September 25, 2025 Fergus Away 10:00am 

Friday, October 3, 2025 Sweet Grass Away 10:00am 

Friday, October 10, 2025 Huntley Away 10:00am 

Thursday, October 16, 2025 Joliet Away 10:00am 

Saturday, October 25, 2025 State @ Missoula (HS Only) Away TBD 
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